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Owner(s) Date Doc # Price Deed Loan Type

TRANSFER HISTORY

Garage SF : Deck SqFt : Const Type : 
GarageType : Attic SqFt : Ext Finish : 
Deck : Porch SqFt : Paving Matl : 
Hood Fan : UpperFlSF : InteriorMat : 
Dishwasher : 1stFlrSF : Roof Matl : 
Appliances : Bldg SqFt : Roof Shape : 
Pool : BsmUnfinSF : Foundation : 
HeatMethod : BsmFin SF : Floor Cover : 
Bathrooms : Lot SqFt : EffYearBlt : 
Bedrooms : Lot Acres : Year Built : 

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS

: 
: 

Legal : 
Land Use : 
Class Code : 
Subdivision/Plat : 
School District : 
Neighborhood : 
Census Tract : Block: 

 Map Page Grid : 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Millage Rate : 
     Taxes : 
Levy Code : 
M50 Total : 
%Improved : 
Mkt Total : 
Mkt Structure : 

 Mkt Land : 

ASSESSMENT AND TAX INFORMATION

Mail Address : Telephone : 
Site Address : T:   R:   S: Q:        QQ: 
CoOwner(s) : Ref Parcel # : 
Owner(s) : Parcel Number : 

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

Washington (OR)
Email: Ticor.Resource@TicorTitle.com
Phone: 503.219.1000
Customer Service

R0830364Wetzel Sunset LLC
3N50900 00500

0905W03N60675 NW Sunset Hwy Timber 97144
17485 Highway 22 Dallas Or 97338

$299,790
$143,260
$443,050
32
$145,380
04906
$1,835.9016-17
12.6283

2334.00
ZRC
Vernonia

Single & Small Strip Store
2210 Com,Commercial Improved
ACRES 2.64

2.64
114,998

1,640
1,640

Bargain & S10040611/28/2012Wetzel Sunset LLC
Bargain & S10040511/28/2012Wetzel Living Trust
Warranty$240,0009326208/04/2006Wetzel Andreas/Helmut

Convent$160,000Warranty$200,0003014002/28/2003Herr George A/Donna R
Personal Re1606802/28/2001McMullin Richard B
Warranty6212109/08/1992Mc Mullin Hildegarde M

mailto:Ticor.Resource@TicorTitle.com


 
Washington County Tax Statement         

 

          -                              Owner: WETZEL SUNSET LLC 
Prop ID    : R830364    (Real Estate)     (639293) ATTN: ANDREAS P WETZEL MGR 
Map Tax Lot: 3N59-00500                            17485 HWY 22 
Legal      : ACRES 2.64                            DALLAS, OR 97338 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Situs     : 60675 NW SUNSET HWY,                   Year Built : 1963; 
            UNINCORPORATED, OR                     Living Area: 1640; 
Name(s)   : 
Code Area : 049.06 
Sale Info :                                         2017 Roll Values 
Deed Type : DBS                                 RMV Land  $       332,680 (+) 
Instrument: 2012100406                  RMV Improvements  $       149,780 (+) 
     2017 Tax Status * Unpaid Taxes *          RMV Total  $       482,460 (=) 
Current Levied Taxes :       1,904.09   Total Exemptions  $             0 
Special Assessments  :                      M5 Net Value  $       482,460 
                                          M50 Assd Value  $       149,740 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



liability for variations, if any, in dimensions and location ascertained by an actual survey.
This map is made solely for assisting in locating said premises.  The company assumes no
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